Division 3

Team Name Jersey Color

i Balls and Dolls Black/White

p] Galacticos FC Red/Black

S EELEANY EL G Purple/White

'} Unreal Madrid Columbia Blue/White

Date Teams

2/22

3/1

3/8

3/15

3/22

3/29

4/2%*

4/5 3v2

4/12 1v3

426 SF 1ST V 4TH (B&D v Pathetico)
SF 2ND V 3RD (Unreal v Galacticos)

5/3 FINAL - 1st v 2nd (B&D v UM)
F- 3rd v 4th (Galacticos v Pathetico)

*4/2 Bye request Unreal Madrid

Field # Time
RE-GOOB 5 Fpm
MONEY-GRAM 2 Spm
RE GOOD 1 9pm
MONEY GRAM 7 7pm
MONEY GRAM 7 9pm
TOYOTA 6 7pm
MONEY GRAM 7 9pm
MONEY GRAM 9 7pm
TOYOTA 12 9pm
TOYOTA 3 7pm
TOYOTA 3 9pm
VETS A 8pm

RE Good 5 9pm
TOYOTA 2 7pm
TOYOTA 12 7pm
MONEY GRAM 7 7pm
VETS A 7pm
VETS A 9pm
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